
Sound Design 
Meadow Brook Theatre — Rochester, MI

Strangers on a Train	 	 	 Directed by: Travis Walter	 	 2024


Griffin Theatre — Chicago, IL

The House Without a 	 	 Directed by: Dorothy Milne	 	 	 2024


Music Theatre Works — Wilmette, IL

Legally Blonde: The Musical	Directed by: Sasha Gerritson	 	 2024 

Little Shop of Horrors	 	 Directed by: Kyle Dougan	 	 	 2024		 

Carousal	 	 	 	 Directed by: Sasha Gerritson	 	 2024 

Shrek: The Musical	 	 Directed by: Johanna Miller	 	 	 2023

The Producers	 	 	 Directed by: Walter Sterns	 	 	 2023

Pippin!	 	 	 	 Directed by: Kyle Dougan	 	 	 2023


Theo Ubique — Evanston, IL

Diana		 	 	 	 Directed by: Fred Anzevino	 	 	 2025

Tell Me on a Sunday	 	 Directed by: Keely Vasquez	 	 	 2025

Secret Garden	 	 	 Directed by: Chris Padzernik		 	 2024

Never Better	 	 	 Directed by: Landree Fleming	 	 2024

Sondheim Tribute Revue	 Directed by: Fred Anzevino	 	 	 2024

Assassins	 	 	 	 Directed by: Daryl Brooks	 	 	 2023

Baked!	 	 	 	 Directed by: Grace Dolezal-Ng	 	 2023


Porchlight Music Theatre — Chicago, IL

Fun Home	 	 	 	 Directed by: Stephen Schellhardt	 	 2025

Anything Goes	 	 	 Directed by: Michael Weber	 	 	 2024

Ernest Shackleton Loves Me	 Directed by: Michael Unger	 	 	 2023

I Am A Camera	 	 	 Directed by: Nate Cohen	 	 	 2023

Cabaret	 	 	 	 Directed by: Michael Weber	 	 	 2023

The Apple Tree	 	 	 Directed by: Frankie Leo Bennett	 	 2022

Rent	 	 	 	 	 Directed by: Adrian Azevedo		 	 2022

Passing Strange	 	 	 Directed by: Donterrio Johnson	 	 2022

Clear		 	 	 	 Directed by: Renesiha Johnson	 	 2022

Spring Awakening	 	 Directed by: Brenda Didler	 	 	 2022

Nunsense	 	 	 	 Directed by: Michelle Lato	 	 	 2021


Marriott Theatre — Lincolnshire, IL

Elephant & Piggie: We Are In A Play!	 Directed by: Johanna Miller	 	 2023




Theater Wit — Chicago, IL

Who’s Holiday 2024	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2024

Who’s Holiday 2023	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2023

Who’s Holiday 2022	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2022

Who’s Holiday	 	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2021	


The Yellow Rose Theatre — Chicago, IL

Gigi’s Party		 	 	 Directed by: Kelly Levander	 	 	 2021



Glittera Productions — Chicago, IL

Who Killed Joan Crawford	 Directed by: John Nasca	 	 	 2019


Golden Ticket Productions — Palatine, IL

Mama Mia	 	 	 	 Directed by: John Pope	 	  	 2019


Madkap Productions — Skokie, IL

Anyone Can Whistle	 	 Directed by: Wayne Mell	 	 	 2021

Cooking with Bubbie	 	 Directed by: Wayne Mell	 	 	 2021

Veronica’s Room		 	 Directed by: Stephen M. Genovese	 2020

The Fantasticks	 	 	 Directed by: Stephen M. Genovese	 2019

1776		 	 	 	 Directed by: Wayne Mell	 	  	 2019


Exit 63 Theatre — Chicago, IL

Wolves	 	 	 	 Directed by: Derek Van Barham	  	 2019


Boho Theatre — Chicago, IL

110 in the Shade		 	 Directed by: Peter Marston Sullivan 	 2018


Columbia College Chicago — Chicago, IL

UrineTown	 	 	 	 Directed by: Stephanie Shaw	 	 2020

Xanadu	 	 	 	 Directed by: Adam Goldstein	 	 2019

High Fidelity	 	 	 Directed by: Amy Uhl	 	 	 	 2018

Wild Party	 	 	 	 Directed by: Michael Moynihan	 	 2018

Dog Act	 	 	 	 Directed by: Stephanie Shaw	 	 2018

The Just	 	 	 	 Directed by: Sabina Dzelilovic	 	 2017


Matthew R. Chase	 	 	 	 	 	           224-639-9478 

www.matthewrchasedesign.com	 	                chasematthewr@gmail.com 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	  Chicago, IL
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If We Were Birds		 	 Directed by: Kass FerlandHaroun	 	 2017		
Elephant Man	 	 	 Directed by: Jordan Pokorney	 	 2017

Wait Until Dark	 	 	 Directed by: Nicholas Ware	 	 	 2017

Shadowbox	 	 	 Directed by: Makena Metz	 	 	 2017

Leveling Up	 	 	 Directed by: Madison Kennedy	 	 2017

Bloody Bloody Andrew 	 Directed by: Richard Cinfio	 	 	 2016

Jackson


Theatre Faction — Chicago, IL

One Thousand Words	 	 Directed by: Michael Achenbach	 	 2017


Adlai E. Stevenson High School — Lincolnshire, IL

Twelfth Night	 	 	 Directed by: Cynthia Burrows	 	 2016

The Importance of Being	 Directed by: Lauren Rawitz	 	 	 2016

Earnest

Miss Saigon	 	 	 Directed by: Lauren Rawitz	 	 	 2015

Third		 	 	 	 Directed by: Cynthia Burrows	 	 2015

The Laramie Project	 	 Directed by: Paula Nowak	 	 	 2015

Lend Me A Tenor		 	 Directed by: Lauren Rawitz	 	 	 2015

Cabaret	 	 	 	 Directed by: Cynthia Burrows	 	 2014

In The Heights	 	 	 Directed by: Lauren Rawitz	 	 	 2013


Assistant Sound Design 
Northwestern University — Chicago, IL

Fun Home	 	 	 	 Directed by: Roger Ellis	  	 2019


Theo Ubique Cabaret — Chicago, IL

Hedwig and the Angry Inch	 Directed by: Toma Langston	 	 2019


Underscore Theatre Company — Chicago, IL

The Ballad of Lefty and Crabbe	 Directed by: Rusty Sneary	 	 2019


Porchlight Musical Theatre — Chicago, IL

Freaky Friday	 	 	 Directed by: Tammy Mader	 	 	 2020

Sophisticated Ladies	 	 Directed by: Brenda Didier	 	 	 2020

Burning Bluebeard	 	 Directed by: Halena Kays	 	 	 2019

Sunset Boulevard	 	 Directed by: Michael Weber	 	 	 2019

A Chorus Line	 	 	 Directed by: Brenda Didier	 	 	 2019

A Gentleman’s Guide To	 Directed by: Stephen Schellhardt	 	 2019




Love & Murder

Gypsy	 	 	 	 Directed by: Michael Weber	 	 	 2018


	 

Production Management 
Theater Wit — Chicago, IL

Who’s Holiday 2023	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2024

Inanimate	 	 	 	 Directed by: Jeremy Weschler	 	 2024

Who’s Holiday 2023	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2023

Household Spirits	 	 Directed by: Eileen Tull		 	 	 2023

Jeff & Shelley	 	 	 Directed by: John Hancock	 	 	 2023

Whistleblower	 	 	 Directed by: Jeremy Weschler	 	 2023

Who’s Holiday 2022	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2022

Hurricane Diane	 	 	 Directed by: Jeremy Weschler	 	 2022

Who’s Holiday	 	 	 Directed by: Christopher Padzernik	 2021

Mr. Burns - a post electric play	Directed by: Jeremy Weschler	 	 2021


Griffin Theatre — Chicago, IL

The House Without a 	 	 Directed by: Dorothy Milne	 	 	 2024

Christmas Tree

Frindle	 	 	 	 Directed by: William Massolia	 	 2024

Heisenberg		 	 	 Directed by: Nate Cohen	 	 	 2023

Marys Seacole	 	 	 Directed by: Jerrell Henderson	 	 2022


Porchlight Music Theatre — Chicago, IL

Spring Awakening	 	 Directed by: Brenda Didler	 	 	 2022

Passing Strange	 	 	 Directed by: Donterrio Johnson	 	 2022


Theo Ubique — Evanston, IL

Diana		 	 	 	 Directed by: Fred Anzevino	 	 	 2025

Tell Me on a Sunday	 	 Directed by: Keely Vasquez	 	 	 2025

Secret Garden	 	 	 Directed by: Chris Padzernik		 	 2024

Never Better	 	 	 Directed by: Landree Fleming	 	 2024

A Little Night Music	 	 Directed by: Walter Sterns	 	 	 2024

Sondheim Tribute Revue	 Directed by: Fred Anzevino	 	 	 2024

Assassins	 	 	 	 Directed by: Daryl Brooks	 	 	 2023

Baked!	 	 	 	 Directed by: Grace Dolezal-Ng	 	 2023

Passing Strange	 	 	 Directed by: Tim Rhoze	 	 	 2023

The Threepenny Opera		 Directed by: Fred Anzevino	 	 	 2023




Audio Engineering 
Music Theatre Works — Skokie, IL

Zorro the Musical	 	 Directed by: Adrian Azevedo		 	 2022

White Christmas		 	 Directed by: Sasha Gerritson	 	 2022


Porchlight Music Theatre — Chicago, IL

Blues in the Night	 	 Directed by: Kenny Ingram	 	 	 2022

Pump Boys	 	 	 Directed by: Daryl Brooks	 	 	 2021


Marriott Theatre Company — Lincolnshire, IL

Princess and the Pea	 	 Directed by:	 	 	 	 	 2020

Madagascar!	 	 	 Directed by:	 	 	 	 	 2019


Madkap Productions — Skokie, IL

Cooking With Bubbie	 	 Directed by: Wayne Mell	 	 	 2021

Veronicas Room	 	 	 Directed by: Stephen M. Genovese	 2020

The Fantasticks	 	 	 Directed by: Stephen M. Genovese	 2019

1776		 	 	 	 Directed by: Wayne Mell	 	  	 2019


Black Button Eyes Productions — Chicago, IL

Evil Dead	 	 	 	 Directed by: Ed Rutherford	 	 	 2018


Underscore Theater Company — Chicago, IL

Haymarket		 	 	 Directed by: Nick Thornton	 	 	 2018


Not Too Fancy Productions, LLC — Chicago, IL

Wild Women of the	 	 Directed by: David Rigano	 	 	 2018

Planet Wongo


Columbia College Chicago — Chicago, IL

High Fidelity	 	 	 Directed by: Amy Uhl	 	 	 	 2018

Wild Party	 	 	 	 Directed by: Michael Moynihan	 	 2018

Bloody Bloody Andrew		 Directed by: Richard Cinfio	 	 	 2016		 

Jackson


Adlai E. Stevenson High School — Lincolnshire, IL

Miss Saigon	 	 	 Directed by: Lauren Rawitz	 	 	 2015

Cabaret	 	 	 	 Directed by: Cynthia Burrows	 	 2014




In The Heights	 	 	 Directed by: Lauren Rawitz	 	 	 2013


Audio Supervising 
TimeLine Theatre Company — Chicago, IL

Too Heavy For Your Pocket	 Directed by: Ron Oj Parson	 	 	 2019

Cardboard Piano		 	 Directed by: Michelle Moe	 	 	 2019

Master Class	 	 	 Directed by: Nick Bowling	 	 	 2018

A Shayna Maidel		 	 Directed by: Vanessa Stalling	 	 2018


House Theatre Company — Chicago, IL

Pinocchio	 	 	 	 Directed by: Chris Matthews		 	 2019


Lighting Design 
The Chicago Stage School — Park Ridge, IL

Cinderella	 	 	 	 Directed by: 	 	 	 	 	 2019

Wizard of Oz	 	 	 Directed by: Jena Sugay	 	 	 2018

Seusical	 	 	 	 Directed by: Amanda Banden	 	 2018

Mary Poppins	 	 	 Directed by: Jena Sugay	 	 	 2018


Midwestern Christian Academy — Chicago, IL

Alice in Wonderland	 	 Directed by: Mary Ellen Gavan	 	 2012


Technical Direction 
The Chicago Stage School — Park Ridge, IL

Hip Hop Hamilton	 	 Directed by:	 	 	 	 	 2019

Cinderella	 	 	 	 Directed by: 	 	 	 	 	 2019

Peter Pan	 	 	 	 Directed by: Jena Sugay	 	 	 2019

Shrek the Musical	 	 Directed by: 	 	 	 	 	 2019

Beauty and the Beast	 	 Directed by: Jena Sugay	 	 	 2019

Annie		 	 	 	 Directed by: Erica Petro	 	 	 2019

Wizard of Oz	 	 	 Directed by: Jena Sugay	 	 	 2018

Seusical	 	 	 	 Directed by: Erica Petro	 	 	 2018

Mary Poppins	 	 	 Directed by: Jena Sugay	 	 	 2018


Silk Road Rising — Chicago, IL

Hallow/Wave	 	 	 Directed by: Barbara Zahora		 	 2018




Run Crew/ Stage Hand 
Chicago Shakespeare Theatre — Chicago, IL

Hamlet	 	 	 	 Directed by: Barbara Gaines		 	 2019


Columbia College Chicago — Chicago, IL

Woyzeck	 	 	 	 Directed by: Anna Sung-En Medill		 2016


Drury Lane Theatre —Oakbrook, IL

Beaches	 	 	 	 Directed by: Eric Schaeffer	 	 	 2013



	Matthew R. Chase                224-639-9478

